

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6438 OF 2005

M/S. DIVYA EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHALIMAR VIDEO COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Jain,Adv.
Ms. Rita Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Miriliyani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master