

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6438 OF 2005

M/S. DIVYA EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHALIMAR VIDEO COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For applicant(s) Mr.Arvind, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mr.V.Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the application in the month of September, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)