

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 & 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6438 OF 2005

M/S. DIVYA EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHALIMAR VIDEO COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

M/s. D. Bharat Kumar, Anand, Azim H. Laskar,
M. Indrani, Abhijit Sengupta,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 1st week of July during summer vacation.

Application for early hearing is allowed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master