

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6438 OF 2005

M/S. DIVYA EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHALIMAR VIDEO COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V.Viswanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manu Mridul,Adv.
Mr. D.Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Syed Ahmad Saud,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Moonis Abbasi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To be taken up in the Ist week of August, 2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER