

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6438 OF 2005

M/S. DIVYA EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHALIMAR VIDEO COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the next week.

(Satish K.Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

(The matter has been listed as Item No.115 in Court No.5 as per  
Cause-List dt.04.08.2009)