

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6438 OF 2005

M/S. DIVYA EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHALIMAR VIDEO COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not this week.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master