

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6438 OF 2005

M/S. DIVYA EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHALIMAR VIDEO COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shisodia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T. Bharat Kumar., Adv.
For Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. M.M. Abbasi, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Pallav Shisodia, learned senior
counsel for the appellant for some time.
List on 16.2.2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master